ADR
Parachute System for 81mm Illuminating Mortar Shell
ADR-ILP-81 is ADOR’s Parachute System for 81mm Illuminating Mortar Shells based on high quality fabric.
81mm Illuminating Round Parachute System is a parachute kit which is a critical component of both standard and
extended range 81mm Illuminating Mortar Shells. System operates by deploying mid-flight to ensure maximum time
for illumination.
Compatible Ammunition: 81mm Standard & Extended Range Illuminating Mortar Shells
ADOR Defense is a renowned manufacturer of Propellant Bags and Parachute Systems used in Artillery &
Tank Ammunition as well as other military / technical textile components used in Defence & Aerospace Industries
including military / industrial uniforms of specific requirements.
Our Parachute System designs are based on:
-  High quality fabric
-  Water Repellent
-  Fire-proof
-  Robust design for high endurance under harsh conditions
-  Customizable dimensions
-  In line with relevant Military & Industrial Standards
             o   PIA/MIL-C-7020
             o PIA/MIL-C-44378
             o PIA/MIL-C-7350
             o PIA/MIL-C-5646
             o MIL-C-5040 PA66
ILP-81
Types & Calibers of ADOR Defense’s Parachute
Systems:
-  40mm Illuminating Grenades
-  81mm Illuminating Mortar Shells
-  82mm Illuminating Mortar Shells
-  120mm Illuminating Mortar Shells
-  122mm Illuminating Artillery Shells
-  152mm Illuminating Artillery Shells
-  55mm Illuminating Artillery Shells
-  Various Types of Flare Targets
-  Various Types of Air Dropped Cargo Platforms